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179.2 mm (7.06 ")

56.8 mm (2.24 ")

Stitches ratio diagram:

Source: C:\Users\LG\Desktop\28.02.2022\C folder Scale 1:1.1

This area is reserved for
your logo. Place logo.bmp
file (width: 1442 , height: 474 pixels)
in the same folder as
embird.exe file.

This area is reserved for
your address information.
Place address.txt text file
containing your address in the
same folder as embird.exe
file.

File: C (1).JEF  (Janome)
Stitches: 2692
Size: 179.2 x 56.8 mm (7.06 x 2.24 ")
Begin: 89.6, 28.4 mm
End: 167.2, 10.7 mm
Start needle: 1
Colors: 3/5 , Stops: 4
Date: 28-02-2022

Needle Thread consumption

1 948 st. 33.2% (3.0 m)
2 815 st. 31.3% (2.9 m)
3 696 st. 27.5% (2.5 m)
4 91 st. 3.1% (0.3 m)
5 142 st. 4.9% (0.4 m)

Upper thread 9.2 m
Bobbin 3.1 m

Histogram

Stop 1(949) 
Stop 2(1764) 
Stop 3(2460) 
Stop 4(2551) 
End(2692) 



99.2 mm (3.91 ")

62.2 mm (2.45 ")

Stitches ratio diagram:

Source: C:\Users\LG\Desktop\28.02.2022\C folder Scale 1.7:1

This area is reserved for
your logo. Place logo.bmp
file (width: 1442 , height: 474 pixels)
in the same folder as
embird.exe file.

This area is reserved for
your address information.
Place address.txt text file
containing your address in the
same folder as embird.exe
file.

File: C (2).JEF  (Janome)
Stitches: 1493
Size: 99.2 x 62.2 mm (3.91 x 2.45 ")
Begin: 49.6, 31.1 mm
End: 79.4, 9.3 mm
Start needle: 1
Colors: 3/3 , Stops: 2
Date: 28-02-2022

Needle Thread consumption

1 575 st. 35.3% (1.9 m)
2 459 st. 32.2% (1.7 m)
3 459 st. 32.5% (1.8 m)

Upper thread 5.4 m
Bobbin 1.8 m

Histogram

Stop 1(576) 
Stop 2(1035) 
End(1493) 



129.2 mm (5.09 ")

40.8 mm (1.61 ")

Stitches ratio diagram:

Source: C:\Users\LG\Desktop\28.02.2022\C folder Scale 1.3:1

This area is reserved for
your logo. Place logo.bmp
file (width: 1442 , height: 474 pixels)
in the same folder as
embird.exe file.

This area is reserved for
your address information.
Place address.txt text file
containing your address in the
same folder as embird.exe
file.

File: C (3).JEF  (Janome)
Stitches: 2077
Size: 129.2 x 40.8 mm (5.09 x 1.61 ")
Begin: 64.6, 20.4 mm
End: 120.6, 7.7 mm
Start needle: 1
Colors: 3/5 , Stops: 4
Date: 28-02-2022

Needle Thread consumption

1 737 st. 34.6% (2.0 m)
2 631 st. 30.7% (1.8 m)
3 534 st. 27.1% (1.6 m)
4 67 st. 3.0% (0.2 m)
5 108 st. 4.7% (0.3 m)

Upper thread 5.8 m
Bobbin 1.9 m

Histogram

Stop 1(738) 
Stop 2(1369) 
Stop 3(1903) 
Stop 4(1970) 
End(2077) 


